




The pay quartiles below show the proportion of male and 
female employees in each of the quartile pay bands.

Gender Split – Pay Quartiles
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Employee Bonuses

Female Male
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35%

65%
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15%

85%

Upper Middle

42%

58%

Upper

18%

82%


